
 2021 Signature Project

Please place 
your orders 

at least 3 DAYS 
prior to delivery

3 PIECES OF CHICKEN

3 PIECES CRISPY SEASONED 
CHICKEN, ROLL, COLESLAW, 

POTATO SALAD AND 
SOFT DRINK

4 CHICKEN FINGERS

FOUR PIECES, BREADED & 
SEASONED, ALL WHITE MEAT, 

COLESLAW, POTATO SALAD 
AND SOFT DRINK

GRILLED CHICKEN 
GARDEN SALAD

FRESH GARDEN SALAD TOPPED 
WITH LIGHTLY SEASONED 

GRILLED CHICKEN, DRESSING, 
ROLL AND SOFT DRINK

ORDER & DELIVERY INFORMATION
Please pay your Rotarian sales person or pay by VISA/MC

LUNCHES DRINKS  (ONE PER LUNCH)

 3 Pieces of Chicken

 4 Chicken Fingers

 Grilled Chicken Garden Salad 
Total Lunches @ $18.00 = $ 

 Pepsi(s)

 Diet Pepsi(s)
 Seven Up(s)

 Total Drinks

FREE DELIVERY ON ORDERS OF 6 OR MORE
DELIVER TO: 
 COMPANY NAME

DELIVER TO: 
 CONTACT NAME

ADDRESS: 

PHONE:  FAX: 

E-MAIL:

CC#  Exipry:  /

CARD HOLDER NAME: 

WOULD YOU LIKE CONFIRMATION BY:  ¨ FAX  ¨ E-MAIL

PICK A DATE    LUNCH TIME  or DINNER TIME
¨ Thurs, May 13 
¨ Fri, May 14       
¨ Mon,May 17     
¨ Tues, May 18   

¨ Wed, May 19   
¨ Thurs, May 20   
¨ Fri, May 21

CHOOSE YOUR DELIVERY TIME

¨ 11:00 a.m.

¨ 11:20 a.m.

¨ 11:40 a.m.

¨ 12:00 noon

¨ 12:20 p.m.

¨ 12:40 p.m.

¨ 4:00 p.m.

¨ 4:20 p.m.

¨ 4:40 p.m.

¨ 5:00 p.m.

¨ 5:20 p.m.

If your order is not confirmed, please call (204) 897-3690

SELLER NAME: SELLER PHONE: 

$18
LUNCH PRICE

OROR

THANK YOU
TO OUR 

CORPORATE 
SPONSORS

Dunn-Rite 
Foods

COMPLETE LUNCHEON DELIVERY FORM &
FAX TO: (204) 897-2756

OR E-MAIL TO: orders@chickenfest.ca

We can be contacted at (204) 897-3690

All Lunches Include 
Coupon for 10% Off 
Grocery Purchase 

at 5 FoodFare 
Locations
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