

All Lunches Include Coupon for 10% Off **Grocery Purchase** at 5 FoodFare Locations



2021 Signature Project

Please place your orders at least 3 DAYS prior to delivery

it's about ability°

3 PIECES OF CHICKEN

3 PIECES CRISPY SEASONED CHICKEN, ROLL, COLESLAW, POTATO SALAD AND



GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD

FRESH GARDEN SALAD TOPPED WITH LIGHTLY SEASONE GRILLED CHICKEN PRESSIL S ROLL AND S FT DRIN



4 CHICKEN FINGERS

FOUR PIECES, BREADED & SEASONED, ALL WHITE MEAT, COLESLAW, POTATO SALAD AND SOFT DRINK





ORDER & DELIVER 'INFORMATION

Please pay your Rotarian sales person or pay by VISA/MC

<u>LUNCHES</u>				DRINKS (ONE PER LUI	NCH)
3 Pieces of Chicken Grilled Chicken Gard			de Salad	Pepsi(s)	Seven Up(s)
4 Chicken FingersTotal Lunches 🔾 🕏 💍			20 = \$	Diet Pepsi(s)	Total Drinks
FREE DELIVERY	ON ORDERS	, в о. Мь. 'F	DELIVER TO COMPANY NAM): E	
PICK A DATE L	UNCH TIME o	r. W. ER TIME	DELIVER TO CONTACT NAME): <u> </u>	
☐ Thurs, May 13 CHOOSE YOUR DELIVERY TIME			ADDRESS:		
□ Fri, May 14	☐ 11:00 a.m.	☐ 4:00 p.m.	PHONE:	FAX:	
□ Mon,May 17	☐ 11:20 a.m.	☐ 4:20 p.m.	E-MAIL:		
□ Tues, May 18	□ 11:40 a.m.	☐ 4:40 p.m.			
□ Wed, May 19	☐ 12:00 noon	□ 5:00 p.m.	CC#		Exipry:/
☐ Thurs, May 20	□ 12:20 p.m.	□ 5:20 p.m.	CARD HOLDER NAME:		
□ Fri, May 21	□ 12:40 p.m.		WOULD YOU LIKE CONFIRMATION BY: ☐ FAX ☐ E-MAIL		
			If your order is not confirmed, please call (204) 897-3690		
	_		SELLER NAME:	SELLER PHO	NE:
	1			ACAMPIETE LUNGUEON DI	ELIVEDY FORMS

THANK YOU **TO OUR CORPORATE SPONSORS**

Chicken_ Delight

Dunn-Rite Foods



***FOODFARE**



COMPLETE LUNCHEON DELIVERY FORM &

FAX TO: (204) 897-2756 OR E-MAIL TO: orders@chickenfest.ca

We can be contacted at (204) 897-3690